
CATV Special Committee

Metropolitan Code of Laws Section 6.08.080
3 years

7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

330 Commerce Street

(615) 335-8282 anthony.barton@cmt.com

5/1/2018 3/1/2021

Representing:

Mr. Anthony  Barton

Nashville, TN 37201-

301 6th Avenue North

(615) 741-1100 colleen.curtis@me.com

Chair 5/1/2018 3/1/2021

Representing:

Ms. Colleen  Curtis

Nashville, TN 37243-

150 Third Avenue South

(615) 742-6270 tgarrett@bassberry.com

Vice-Chair 4/16/2019 3/1/2022

Representing:

Mr. Tim K. Garrett

Nashville, TN 37201-

8155 Charlotte Pike

(615) 353-5516 robbie.melton@gmail.com

5/1/2018 3/1/2021

Representing:

Ms. Robbie  Melton

Nashville, TN 37221-

416 Shackleford Court

(615) 887-6167 pal.narayanan@geodis.com

4/16/2019 3/1/2022

Representing:

Mr. Palaniappan  Narayanan

Nashville, TN 37215-

4317 Glen Eden Drive

(615) 430-1029 rowan.mark@gmail.com

5/1/2018 3/1/2021

Representing:

Mr. Mark  Rowan

Nashville, TN 37205-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 10-Sep-19



CATV Special Committee

Metropolitan Code of Laws Section 6.08.080
3 years

7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

400 21st Avenue South #202

(615) 905-6349 susan.wright@ubreakifix.com

5/1/2018 3/1/2021

Representing:

Ms. Susan  Wright

Nashville, TN 37203-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 10-Sep-19


